

## City of Long Beach

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 14-035CI Version: 1 Name:

Type: CI-Agenda Item Status: Approved

File created: 11/12/2014 In control: The Long Beach Community Investment Company

On agenda: 11/19/2014 Final action: 11/19/2014

Title: Recommendation to Approve Change Order Number 1 in the amount of \$58,230 for the Multi-Family

Rehabilitation Loan issued to the owner of the property located at 845 to 849 1/2 Orange Avenue, with

conditions.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

**Code sections:** 

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
11/19/2014	1	The Long Beach Community	approve recommendation	Pass

Recommendation to Approve Change Order Number 1 in the amount of \$58,230 for the Multi-Family Rehabilitation Loan issued to the owner of the property located at 845 to 849 1/2 Orange Avenue, with conditions.

Approve recommendation.